
 

PERTH COLLEGE 

KALAMUNDA - AM 

TIME STOP NARRATIVE AM 

  Depot   

     Turn left into Hale Rd off Welshpool Rd East  

7:05 STOP 1 Bus Stop 13857 Hale Rd just before Arthur Rd, WATTLE GROVE   

   Turn right into Tonkin Hwy, Left into Welshpool rd E, 

   Cont. Welshpool Rd, Left Lesmurdie Rd 

7:16 STOP 2  Bus Stop 13748 at St Brigids College, LESMURDIE 

   Cont. Lesmurdie Rd 

7:17 STOP 3 Bus Stop 13752 Lesmurdie Rd near Canning Rd RAB 

   Left Canning Rd, Right Railway Rd 

7:20 STOP 4  Bus Stop 13946 Railway Rd after Kalamunda Hotel 

   Cont. Railway Rd 

7:23 STOP 5 Bus Stop 13952 Railway Rd after Lenori Rd, GOOSEBERRY HILL 

   Left Gooseberry Hill Rd RAB 

    



7:25 STOP 6   Bus Stop 14002 Gooseberry Hill Rd after Zamia Rd 

   
Cont. Gooseberry Hill Rd, Right Watsonia Rd RAB, Left 

Ridge Hill Rd 

7:30 
STOP 7 

TIMED STOP 
 Car Park Area, End of Ridge Hill Rd at Midland Rd 

   Left Midland Rd, Right Kalamunda Rd 

7:31 STOP 8 Bus Stop 14029 Kalamunda Rd after Hawkvale Rd 

   Cont. Kalamunda Rd 

7:34 STOP 9  Bus Stop 14033 Kalamunda Rd before Wittenoom Rd 

   Cont. Kalamunda Rd 

7:43 STOP 10 Bus Stop 14493 
Gt. Eastern Hwy, after Leake St @ Ingot Hotel, 

BELMONT 

   
Cont. Gt. Eastern Hwy, Right Resolution Dve, Right 

Grandstand Rd RAB 

7:48 STOP 11 Bus stop 11314 Grandstand Rd opposite Ascot Racecourse 

   

Cont. straight onto Garratt Rd, Left Whatley Cres, Right 

over Railway Line Bridge into Railway Pde, Right Central 

Ave, Left Carrington St, Right Fourth Ave, Left North / 

Lawley Cres 

8:12 
STOP 12 

TERMINATES 
Bus Zone Lawley Cres, @ Main Reception area, MT LAWLEY 

 

PERTH COLLEGE 

KALAMUNDA - PM 

TIME STOP NARRATIVE 

3.33  
PERTH 

COLLEGE 
Bus Zone- Bus No 1 Lawley Cres, @ Main Reception area, MT LAWLEY 

   
Left Beaufort St, Left Walcott St, Left Guildford Rd, 

Right Garratt Rd 

3.42 STOP 1  
Roadside Garratt Rd near Frinton St (Prior to Garratt 

Rd Bridge) 

   
Cont. Garratt Rd, Left Resolution Dve RAB, Left Gt. 

Eastern Hwy 



3.44 STOP 2        Bus Stop 11660 Grandstand Rd after Waterway Cr 

   Left Resolution Dve RAB, Left Gt. Eastern Hwy 

3.45 STOP 3 Bus Stop 26408 Gt. Eastern Hwy after Resolution Dr, REDCLIFFE 

   Cont. Gt Eastern Hwy 

3.49 STOP 4 Bus Stop 14465 Gt. Eastern Hwy after Moreing St, REDCLIFFE 

   
Cont. Gt Eastern Hwy, onto Gt. Eastern Hwy Bypass, 

Right Kalamunda Rd 

4.00 STOP 5 Bus Stop 14047 Kalamunda Rd after Stirling Cres, HIGH WYCOMBE 

   Cont. Kalamunda Rd 

4.01 STOP 6 Bus Stop 14051 Kalamunda Rd after Hawkevale Rd 

   
Cont. Kalamunda Rd, Left Midland Rd, Right into Car 

Park @ Maida Vale Recreation Area 

4.04 STOP 7  Car Park Area, End of Ridge Hill Rd at Midland Rd 

   
Right Ridge Hill Rd, Right Watsonia Rd, Left Gooseberry 

Hill Rd 

4.07 STOP 8 Bus Stop 14007 Gooseberry Hill Rd after Watsonia Rd 

   Cont. Gooseberry Hill Rd 

4.08 STOP 9 Bus Stop 14009 Gooseberry Hill Rd before Landsdowne Rd 

   Cont. Gooseberry Hill Rd, Right Railway Rd RAB 

4.12 STOP 10 Bus Stop 13954 Railway Rd after Gooseberry Hill Rd 

   Cont. Railway Rd 

4.15 STOP 11 Bus Stop 22532 Railway Rd after Stirk St 

   Cont. Railway Rd, Left Canning Rd 

4.18 STOP 12 Bus Stop 13838, Canning Rd near Woolworths Shop 

   Cont. Canning Rd, Right Lesmurdie Rd RAB 

4.20 STOP 13 Bus Stop 13753, Lesmurdie Rd Near Service Station 

   Cont. Lesmurdie Rd 

4.23 STOP 14 Bus Stop 13757 Lesmurdie Rd, opposite St. Brigid’s College 



   
Cont. Lesmurdie Rd, Right Welshpool Rd, Right into 

Bruce Rd, Left into Arthur Rd, Left into Hale Rd 

4.35 
STOP 15 

TERMINATES 
Bus Stop 13869 Hale Rd after Arthur Rd, Wattle Grove 

 


